
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

2023/2024 Swimming Schedule  
9/12/2023 FINAL 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thurs Aug 31 Winslow, Red Rock 

Sedona Community Pool 

570 Posse Ground Road 

Sedona, AZ 86336 

4:00 pm 

Sat Sept 9 Croswhite Invite 

Kerry Croswhite Aquatic Center 

350 N Arizona Ave  

Chandler, AZ 85255 

8:30am 

Thus Sept 14 Winslow Bradshaw, Payson 

Cottonwood Aquatic Center 

100 S. Brian Mickelsen Way 

Cottonwood, AZ 86326 

4:00 pm 

Sat Sept 23 Brophy/Xavier Swim Invite 

Brophy College Prep Preparatory 

4701 N Central Ave 

Phoenix, AZ 85012 

7:15am 

Thurs Sept 28 Winslow Flagstaff 

Flagstaff High School 

400 W Elm Ave 

Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

4:00 pm 

Thurs Oct 5 Prescott, Northland Prep 

Cottonwood Aquatic Center 

100 S. Brian Mickelsen Way 

Cottonwood, AZ 86326 

4:00pm 

Sat Oct 14 Forktoberfest Invite 

ASU Aquatic Center 

601 S College Ave 

Tempe, AZ 85281 

TBD 

Tues Oct 17 Mohave 

Ken Fovargue Park 

2255 Trane Road 

Bullhead City, AZ 86442 

4:00pm 

Thurs Oct 19 
Boulder Creek, Sandra Day 

O’Connor 

Anthem Community Center 

41130 N Freedom Way 

Anthem, AZ 85086 

4:00pm 

Wed Oct 25 Last Chance Invite 
4701 N Central Ave 

Phoenix, AZ 85012 
3:00pm 

Thurs Oct 26 Payson, Basis Flagstaff 

Cottonwood Aquatic Center 

100 S. Brian Mickelsen Way 

Cottonwood, AZ 8632 

4:00 pm 

TBD TBD STATE TBD TBD 

 
Head Coach:  Gretchen Wesbrock    Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore 

Assistant Coach: Susanna Ventura    Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel   

Assistant Coach: Kyla Sangiovanni  


